



TT-WE1029A Explode View

NO	code	description	material	qty
1	20210002008	decorative plate of stock pan	430 stainless steel t=0.8mm	1
2	20210002007	stock pan	Aludip t=0.8mm	1
3	302110115	guide net	stainless steel wire $\phi 3/\phi 4$ mm	1
4	20110002501	driven spindle assembly	stainless steel	1
5	302030051	belt	stainless steel wire $\phi 1.6$ mm	1
6	20110002401	lower heating pipe guide board assembly	Aludip t=0.8mm	1
7	20210003806	left supporting bar of heating pipe	430 stainless steel t=0.8mm	2
8	20210003702	left board of inner chamber	Aludip t=1.0mm	1

9	20210002005	front beam	430 stainless steel t=1.0mm	1
10	20210002009	bottom box board of inner chamber	Aludip t=1.0mm	1
11	301130010	indicator	green	1
12		panel	PVCplastic	1
13	301100024	potentiometer	BC1 380V 30W 500Ω	1
14	301080043	knob	bakelite	2
15	301010044	fan	DP200A P/N2123XSL 220~230V 50~60Hz 0.14a	1
16	301080043	3-section switch	16/250~T150	1
17	20210002010	clapboard of bottom close board	Aludip t=1.0mm	1
18	20210002011	lower duct board	Aludip t=1.0mm	1
19	20210003805	front sleeve holder	Aludip t=1.0mm	2
20	301010035	motor	QXYH6030M23G	1
21	302030045	motor belt wheel	45 steel	1
22	20210003804	right side board	430 stainless steel t=0.8mm	1
23	20210003801	base plate of heating pipe	Aludip t=0.8mm	2
24	20210003802	right supporting bar of heating pipe	430 stainless steel t=0.8mm	2
25	301040168	lower heating pipe	stainless steel 900w,230V	1
26	302090037	adjustable foot	chromeplate H=100mm	4
27	302030044	driving belt wheel	45 steel	1
28	302213104	jackscrew	M5 hexagon socket	2
29	302210048	screw	stainless steel M4	10
30	20210003805	back sleeve holder	stainless steel t=1.2mm	2
31	302030091	shaft sleeve	TT-300 axis sleeve/15G5C filled with PTFE	4
32	20110003601	right side board of inner chamber	Aludip t=1.0mm	1
33	302030014	belt	pitch 6.35mm,56	1
34	302200305	peg	stainless steel	2
35	20210002013	back stock pan	304 stainless steel t=1.0mm	1

36	20210002001	back board	304 stainless steel t=0.8mm	1
37	20110002201	TT-300 back sliding plate assembly	304 stainless steel t=1.0mm	1
38	302212933	jump ring	for axis use $\Phi 10$	2
39	20210002012	lower sliding plate	304 stainless steel t=1.0mm	1
40	20210002103	duct boarding	Aludip t=0.8mm	1
41		nut	M4 brass(earthing)	1
42	20210002104	shield plate of heating pipe	430 stainless steel t=0.8mm	1
43	301070063	wire holder	ceramic 4-side 2-position	1
44	301050010	wire	3*1.5 ² with plug	1
45	20210003019	left-side board	430 stainless steel t=0.8mm	1
46	20210002101	top board of inner chamber	Aludip t=1.0mm	1
47	302210696	bolt	M4*8 stainless steel	61
48	20210002003	clapboard of top cover board	430 stainless steel t=0.6mm	1
49	20210002112	cover board	430 stainless steel t=0.8mm	1
50	302213067	stainless steel pop rivet	$\Phi 4*8$	4
51	301040169	upper heating pipe	1000w, 230V	1